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Herb Oke 17 15.5 10.5 5 18.5 66.5 $120.00

El Toko 8 6 16.5 20 5 55.5 $105.00

Michael Wakeman 19 20 5 5 5 54 $95.00

Pablo Tyler 8 12.5 16.5 5 5 47 $85.00

Gordy Nishimoto 14.5 15.5 5 5 5 45 $75.00

Bryan Johnson 5 15.5 5 5 12.5 43 $70.00

Don Robison 5 9.5 13.5 5 9 42 $65.00

Mark Allman 5 5 5 9.5 16 40.5 $60.00

Chet Shining 5 5 20 5 5 40 $55.00

Brian Hipol 8 5 5 15 5 38 $50.00

Rayman Banks 5 5 16.5 5 5 36.5 $45.00

Justin Cory 0 5 5 5 20 35 $40.00

Matt Meyers 5 5 5 5 14.5 34.5 $35.00

Dave Creighton 12.5 5 5 5 5 32.5 $30.00

Josh Garrison 8 5 5 7 5 30 $25.00

Kelly Pryor 20 5 0 0 5 30 $25.00

Paul Anderson 5 5 8 7 5 30 $25.00

2024 "Majors" 

Final Standings & Payout

All other players @ 29.0 and under



Players Masters PGA US Open British

Herb Oke 17 15.5 10.5 5 18.5 66.5

El Toko 8 6 16.5 20 5 55.5

Michael Wakeman 19 20 5 5 5 54

Pablo Tyler 8 12.5 16.5 5 5 47

Gordy Nishimoto 14.5 15.5 5 5 5 45

Bryan Johnson 5 15.5 5 5 12.5 43

Don Robison 5 9.5 13.5 5 9 42

Mark Allman 5 5 5 9.5 16 40.5

Chet Shining 5 5 20 5 5 40

Brian Hipol 8 5 5 15 5 38

Rayman Banks 5 5 16.5 5 5 36.5

Justin Cory 0 5 5 5 20 35

Matt Meyers 5 5 5 5 14.5 34.5

Dave Creighton 12.5 5 5 5 5 32.5

Josh Garrison 8 5 5 7 5 30

Kelly Pryor 20 5 0 0 5 30

Paul Anderson 5 5 8 7 5 30

Tim Carr 0 5 0 19 5 29

Doug Booth 0 18.5 5 0 5 28.5

Bob Rantucci 0 0 10.5 11 5 26.5

Bob LaPlante 8 0 0 5 12.5 25.5

Bob Clark 0 18.5 0 0 5 23.5

Dan Banning 19 19

TJ Phillips 18.5 18.5

Gary Gerde 18 18

Mark Hackman 8 9.5 17.5

Jerry Newlin 17 17

Leon Gibson 17 17

Weston Irwin 17 17

Mike Bauman 16.5 16.5

Steve Calhoun 15.5 15.5

Cecil Boyd 15 15

Karl Lee 15 15

Matt Altick 15 15

Mike Norgard 15 15

Justin Angle 15 15



Matt Murphy 5 9.5 14.5

Nate Franceschina 14.5 14.5

Troy Gillihan 14.5 14.5

Chad Derheim 13.5 13.5

Mike Wiseman 8 5 13

Dave Kennedy 12.5 12.5

Mark Nelson 12.5 12.5

Tyler VanWieringen 12.5 12.5

Dallon Bennett 12 12

Terry Hostak 11 11

John Sandvick 5 5 10

Ron Nevi 5 5 10

Nick Evans 9.5 9.5

Scott Marsteller 9.5 9.5

Steve Bosley 9.5 9.5

Eric Fredrickson 9 9

Randy Hoffert 9 9

Jesse Barnhart 8 8

John Shaw 8 8

Kyle Anderson 8 8

Robert Kelley 8 8

Gene Uno 7 7

Mark Aasand 6 6

Mike Jaussaud 6 6

Andrew Massart 5 5

Bernie Hoerner 5 5

Cary Davidson 5 5

Daniel Ellenwood 5 5

Gerry Cox 5 5

Jake Williams 5 5

Jeff Corey 5 5

Jeff Lindell 5 5

John Marsteller 5 5

Kevin Clutter 5 5

Michael Gardner 5 5

Mike Barnhart 5 5

Mike Dailey 5 5

Pat Wiseman 5 5



Ramon Dzubay 5 5

Shaun Garrison 5 5

Steve Barnhart 5 5

Tanner Easley 5 5

Todd Ainardi 5 5

Tyler Roberts 5 5
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0


